/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

NEW MEXICO

DEL NORTE GUN CLUB
RIO RANCHO, NM
2/11/2023

FEBRUARY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FEBRUARY

SHOOT

35 Attended

CH GARY DAMRON
SJICH JOHN AHLGRIM
SVCH DWIGHT COLES
SVRU DANIEL RAMSEY
LYCH CHRISTINA HANSON
SSCH  GARY DAMRON
SSRU  RANDY E PECK

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:

FEBRUARY SHOOT

41 Attended

CH RICK CAMUGLIA
RU JOHN AHLGRIM
SICH JOHN AHLGRIM
VTCH RICK CAMUGLIA
VTRU DONALD HANSON
SVCH JAMES HILLIARD
SVRU GARY LEMMEL
LYCH CHRISTINA HANSON
SSCH RANDY E PECK

ATC SHOOTING SPORTS
CARLSBAD, NM
2/18/2023

REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT
12 Attended
CH JEFF HEATH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT
14 Attended
CH DON A OWINGS

43
32
42
37
25
43
41

95
91
91
95
84
82
81
73
81

43

90

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: REGISTERED

SHOOT
12 Attended

CH MIKE R HARRINGTON

February 2023 / Clay Target Nation
2023 / Clay Target Nation

47
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